
Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2016 7:49:37 PM

Men / 8 / 11 - 12 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Hristozov831
First Coast

12.550 12.700 12.10011.050 11.75012.150 72.300
3 1 4 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Tyler Flowers826
Park Avenue

12.100 12.450 12.15010.300 12.00012.150 71.150
6 2 10 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Miguel Manzo823
Gym Force

12.650 11.650 12.30011.000 11.30012.100 71.000
2 5T 5 2 3 3 3 

3 

Brandon Singleton830
Fairland

12.400 12.100 12.70011.600 10.65011.050 70.500
4 4 1T 1 7 7 4 

4 

Corey Mayotte829
LaFleur's Tampa

11.950 12.250 11.55010.350 11.00011.650 68.750
7 3 9 6T 5 5T 5 

5 

Connor Farwell832
North Florida - OP

11.800 11.200 11.65011.200 10.55011.850 68.250
8 8 3 5 4 8 6 

6 

Taj Lowery828
Bermuda Gymnastics

12.200 11.650 10.90010.900 11.15010.600 67.400
5 5T 6 10 9 4 7 

7 

Sammy Sanchez824
Prestige Gymnastics

11.300 11.450 11.40010.850 11.00010.400 66.400
9 7 7 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Mario Mendez822
Mihai

10.350 10.350 11.55010.500 10.00010.850 63.600
10 10 8 6T 8 9 9 

9 

Justin Smith827
Sun Country

13.200 11.100 11.30011.600 1.00011.600 59.800
1 9 1T 9 6 10 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 11 - 12 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ajani Turner833
World Extreme

13.250 11.750 12.55012.450 11.50012.350 73.850
1 5 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Joshua LaSpada842
Apollo

12.750 13.100 11.55011.600 11.90012.100 73.000
4 1 2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Aiden Whitehead838
World Extreme

12.500 12.350 11.95010.950 10.40012.150 70.300
5 2 5 2 2 5 3 

3 

Aiden Hauptmeier834
Prestige Gymnastics

12.950 11.550 11.10011.150 11.25011.900 69.900
2 7 4 9 4 3 4 

4 

Owen Kraker835
LaFleur's Tampa

11.900 12.000 11.20010.900 10.9009.950 66.850
6T 4 6 6T 9 4 5 

5 

Ado'nai Williams839
Cutting Edge

12.900 11.450 11.20010.250 9.30010.900 66.000
3 8T 8T 6T 6 7T 6 

6 

Nicholas Owens836
World Extreme

11.900 10.450 11.20011.200 10.30010.150 65.200
6T 10 3 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Damien Chu837
Fairland

11.650 11.600 10.9509.800 9.30011.500 64.800
8T 6 10 10 5 7T 8 

8 

Dorian Schmidt841
Gold Coast

10.350 11.450 11.35010.250 8.80010.700 62.900
10 8T 8T 4 7 9 9 

9 

Lorenzo Rogers719
North Florida - OP

11.650 12.150 11.30010.400 0.0000.000 45.500
8T 3 7 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 11 - 12 C
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomas Svoboda725
Apollo

13.200 12.450 11.50011.450 12.20012.550 73.350
1 4 4 5 2 1 1 

1 

Jonah Diaz848
Sun Country

12.500 12.400 11.70012.050 11.50012.300 72.450
2 5 1 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Rintaro Miwa847
Sun Country

11.900 12.650 12.00011.500 11.50012.850 72.400
7 2 3 1T 1 4T 3 

3 

Arden Spiro850
LaFleur's Tampa

12.050 13.100 11.15012.000 11.70011.100 71.100
4T 1 2 8 6 2 4T

4T

Colby Prince849
LaFleur's Tampa

12.300 11.900 12.00011.050 11.60012.250 71.100
3 8 5 1T 4 3 4T

4T

Christian Troy846
World Extreme

12.000 11.950 10.90010.900 10.30011.400 67.450
6 7 7 10 5 7 6 

6 

Toren Wood852
FGTC

12.050 12.550 11.9008.400 11.30010.900 67.100
4T 3 10 3 7 6 7 

7 

Quinlan Ngo843
Fairland

11.050 12.100 11.00011.000 9.20010.800 65.150
9 6 6 9 8 8 8 

8 

Zach Kravitz853
Nova

11.600 8.000 11.20010.650 9.10010.000 60.550
8 9 8 7 9 9 9 

9 

Brendon Newton844
Nova

10.150 0.000 11.3009.700 9.0009.300 49.450
10 10 9 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 11 - 12 D
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Lee858
Apollo

13.000 12.850 12.10011.000 12.20012.050 73.200
2 1 4 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kyle Mayotte862
LaFleur's Tampa

13.050 12.550 11.70011.300 12.50011.800 72.900
1 2 2 4T 4 1 2 

2 

Benedict Nguyen863
Nova

12.100 12.350 12.25011.400 11.70011.700 71.500
4 3 1 1 5 3 3 

3 

Evan Sikra859
LaFleur's Tampa

11.700 11.900 11.95011.050 10.70012.150 69.450
8 5 3 3 1 7 4 

4 

Anthony Madorsky857
Sun Country

11.800 11.950 11.2509.950 10.80012.000 67.750
7 4 9 7 3 6 5 

5 

Nick Bullard733
North Florida - OP

12.350 11.000 11.20010.950 11.30010.900 67.700
3 7 5 8 10 4 6 

6 

Kellan Wilhelm856
TGR

11.850 10.000 11.70010.700 9.70010.950 64.900
6 9 6 4T 9 8 7 

7 

Michael Venit860
Fairland

11.650 11.100 10.6507.550 9.30011.000 61.250
9 6 11 10 6T 9 8 

8 

Bryce Bates854
Fit Club

8.850 10.500 10.90010.450 8.80010.300 59.800
11 8 7 9 11 10 9 

9 

Adam Douglas861
TGR

12.000 9.250 11.70010.150 0.00011.000 54.100
5 10 8 4T 6T 11 10 

10 

Aaban Syed855
Fairland

11.500 8.850 0.0008.900 11.20011.000 51.450
10 11 10 11 6T 5 11 

11 
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Men / 8 / 13
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Troy820
World Extreme

12.450 11.050 11.50011.250 10.80011.350 68.400
1 1 1T 3 3 3 1 

1 

Camden Nieman819
Nova

11.800 9.350 11.60011.200 10.95011.300 66.200
3 4 3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Noah Wilder817
World Extreme

11.900 9.050 11.15011.250 10.70011.800 65.850
2 5 1T 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Terren Blackwell818
Nova

11.300 8.750 11.95010.200 11.25011.750 65.200
4 6 5 1 2 1 4 

4 

Stuart Farmer815
North Florida - OP

10.400 11.000 11.15010.500 10.10010.350 63.500
5 2 4 4T 5 6 5 

5 

Kyota Umeki821
Chelsea Piers

0.000 9.750 11.15010.000 10.5009.700 51.100
6 3 6 4T 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / 8 / 14
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Sampier810
Flying High - IL

13.100 11.550 13.00011.450 11.90012.250 73.250
1 1 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Devin Head812
World Extreme

12.100 11.300 11.00011.300 11.50011.900 69.100
2 2 3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Dylan Sakach813
First In Flight

12.000 11.100 12.00010.550 10.40011.100 67.150
3 3 4 2 4T 3 3 

3 

Finn Rimay814
Cats Of Jupiter

11.200 10.450 10.70010.400 9.80011.950 64.500
5 4 5 4 2 5 4 

4 

Cameron Puopolo811
North Florida - OP

11.550 7.500 10.40011.450 9.90011.100 61.900
4 5 1T 5 4T 4 5 

5 
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Men / 8 / 15 - 18
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Sloop803
Prestige Gymnastics

12.700 12.050 11.45011.400 11.45011.400 70.450
1 1 2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Luis Angel Rosa807
Mihai

11.700 10.650 12.0509.350 11.65011.300 66.700
2 3 6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sebastian Campoamor808
Mihai

10.800 11.000 12.10010.000 10.80010.650 65.350
6 2 4 1 3 4 3 

3 

Danny Nielsen802
Fit Club

11.100 9.100 11.1009.750 10.90010.450 62.400
5 5 5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Jonathan Hernandez804
TAG USA

11.650 8.900 11.55010.500 8.1009.300 60.000
3 6 3 3 6 5 5 

5 

Dawson Houghtaling801
TGR

11.600 10.150 10.80011.500 0.00010.400 54.450
4 4 1 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: SA3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 82 217.300 37.400 37.900 34.350 35.650 36.200 35.800
32 1 2 2 1

2 World Extreme 82 215.450 38.200 36.050 35.000 36.000 36.400 33.800
11 2 1 1 3

3 Nova 82 203.650 35.500 30.450 33.250 35.800 34.750 33.900
24 4 3 3 2

4 Fairland 82 203.250 35.700 35.800 32.400 34.650 33.550 31.150
43 3 4 4 4
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: SA3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo 81 219.550 38.950 38.400 34.050 35.150 36.700 36.300
21 1 2 2 1

2 Sun Country 81 215.700 37.600 37.000 35.150 35.000 37.150 33.800
32 2 1 1 2

3 Prestige Gymnastics 81 206.750 36.950 35.050 33.400 33.950 33.700 33.700
63 3 4 4 3

4 North Florida - OP 81 202.300 35.700 33.200 33.600 34.000 33.850 31.950
54 4 3 3 5

5 Mihai 81 195.650 32.850 32.000 29.850 35.700 32.800 32.450
16 5 6 5 4

6 TGR 81 173.450 35.450 29.400 32.350 34.200 32.350 9.700
45 6 5 6 8
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